TOWN OF ACTON RECREATION DEPARTMENT

Mailing Address: 472 Main Street, Acton, MA, 01720

Recreation Dept. Location: 50 Audubon Drive, Acton, MA 01720
Telephone (978) 929-6640 Fax (978) 929-6333

2025 FEE SCHEDULE Email: recreation@actonma.gov  Website: www.actonrec.com
NARA Picnic Pod (located near Volleyball Court) — 2 Picnic Tables
Acton
Acton Resident Resident Non-Resident Non-Resident
# of People 4 hours Full Day 4 hours Full Day
0-12 $ 15 $ 30 $ 35 $ 70
NARA Park Walkway (organized events)
Non-
Acton Resident Resident
Hourly Fee $ 50 $ 100
NARA Amphitheater
Non-
Acton Resident Resident Additional Fees

Acton
Acton Resident Resident Non-Resident Non-Resident
# of People 4 hours Full Day 4 hours Full Day
0-50 (Pavilion) / 0-100 (Plaza) $150 $ 265 $ 210 $ 360
NARA Patio Tent — 4 Tables ‘
Acton
Acton Resident Resident Non-Resident Non-Resident
# of people 4 hours Full Day 4 hours Full Day
0-30 $ 90 $ 180 $ 150 $ 300
NARA Picnic Pavilion — 20 Tables
Acton
Acton Resident Resident Non-Resident Non-Resident
Area 4 hours Full Day 4 hours Full Day
Full Pavilion (all 3 wings - accommodates up to
200 people)
$ 300 $ 500 $ 500 $ 900
Wing #1 (Closest to playground —
accommodates up to 50 people) $ 200 $ 300 $ 275 $ 475

Wing #2 (Closest to pond — accommodates up

to 50 people $ 200 $ 300 $ 275 $ 475
Robbins Mill / EIm Picnic Areas ‘ ‘ ‘

Acton
Acton Resident Resident Non-Resident Non-Resident
# of people 4 hours Full Day 4 hours Full Day
0-25 $ 35 $70 $75 $ 150
Fields, Courts, & Playgrounds ‘ ‘
Acton Resident Acton Non-Resident Non-Resident
Up to 2 hours Resident Up to 2 hours 2+ hours
2+ hours
Per Field/Court/Playground Use $75 $ 145 $ 145 $ 290
Multiple Day Use (Up to 10 days) $ 200 $ 400 $ 250 $ 500
Multiple Day Use (11-20 days $ 250 $ 500 $ 300 $ 600

Camp Clinic Field/Court/Playground Fees Per Day/Per Field ‘

Al carpsicinics s | . |

Beach Access Group Permit Rate--Group Rate Pricing is Only Available for Entire Party. Daily Rate Otherwise. ‘

$4.00 per Acton resident/$6 per non-resident Minimum of 10 People _—_

Events at  Events with
Events over 100 at | the Picnic aLiquor
Refundable Security Deposit: the Bathhouse Pavilion Permit Special Events on Fields per field

$250 $ 250 $300 $250



mailto:recreation@actonma.gov
http://www.actonrec.com/

